مت	WW C					
BOX ASSIGNMENTS 5.21.79 06-04-1999			DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS		
	F PAT PAGE TANK COMMISSIONER OF R					
TO THE ASSISTANT C		F .		•		
SIR: PLEASE RECORD  1. NAME OF CONVEYING			056411			
Atsushi UMEDA	101711111120777	3,4,13,13,13,0	2. Tsutomu SHIGA			
3. Shin KUSASE			4.		4 P	
5. 7.			6. 8.		22	
	OF CONVEYING PA	RTY(IES) ATTACH			200	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☑NO						
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNAME: DENSO CORPO		INTEREST:			35	
NAME: DENSO CORPO	DRATION					
ADDRESS: 1-1 Showa-	cho, Kariya-city, Aich	i-pref., 448-8661 Ja	pan			
ADDITIONAL NAME(C)	ADDDECC/EC\ AT	TACHEDO FIVE	e ⊠NO			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)  3. NATURE OF CONV			2 MINO	<del></del>		
(Submit herewith on	ly one document for r	ecordation—multipl	e copies of same Assig	nment signed by differ	ent inventors is one	
document)					<del> </del>	
⊠ASSIGNMENT O	F WHOLE	PART INTE	EREST EXEC	<b>. DATE:</b> April 8, 1999		
			]			
☐CHANGE OF NA	ME FACCURA	TE TRANSLATION	1			
SECURITY	MERGE	R OTHER:				
EXECUTION DATE(S)			EWITH: (NOTE: IF DA	TES ON DECLARATIO	N AND	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER			OUEST(O) -#bd2	TYES TNO		
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR F A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)	M#	1 INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S)	YES NO	1# INVENTOR	
series code/serial		if not in item 1			if not in item 1	
no			29/105215			
New Application	260435	<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>	l	
5. Name & Address of	Party to Whom Corre ent Should be Mailed:		6. NUMBER INVO		1	
J						
Pillsbury Madison & S			7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40			
Intellectual Property 6 1100 NEW YORK AVE			ADOVE TOTAL	( φ40 = φ <del>4</del> 0		
NINTH FLOOR, EAST						
WASHINGTON, D.C. 2						
5.5 ATTY DKT:			IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE     INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975			
PMS 260435	1 0106	2-US-SuS/mk	UNDER ORDER NO		260435	
MATTER NO.		IENT REF.	dup. sheet not required		MATTER NO.	
9. STATEMENT AND						
		he foregoing inform	ation is true and correc	t and any attached cop	y is a true copy of	
the original docume	nt.		10 Tatal mount and	nama jaaluulina dala	<del></del> _	
			10. Total number of pages <u>including</u> this cover sheet, attachments and document 2			
V1999 SCARNICH 0000000 25 155275			(do not file dup. Cover sheet)			
ŕ	Signature op		1,550,000			
Attorney: G. Lloyd K	night 40.00 0P					
Reg. No. 17698			Date: <u>05/21/99</u>		· · · · ·	
Atty/Sec: GLK/jns	TEL: (202)	861-3090	FAX: (202)	822-0944		

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

	For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application				
Atty, Dkt.					
	NE#	Client Ref.			

## NONPROVISIONAL

## ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

5-10-3

each of the unde	In consideration of the sum of Ten Doll ersigned, to wit:	ars (\$10.00) and other good ar	nd valuable consideration paid to			
P. Income	(1) Atsushi Umeda	(4)				
INSERT NAME(S) OF	(2) Tsutomu Shiga	(5)				
INVENTOR(S)	(3) Shin Kusase		ntinued on page 2			
the receipt and transition	sufficiency of which are hereby acknowle					
INSERT -	ansier(s) unio.					
NAME(S) OF	DENSO CORPORATION	МС				
ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)						
Aichi-pref., 448-8661 Japan						
U.S.C. 100, in th	ignated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, tit ne invention and all applications including esulting patents, known as	ele and interest for the United S g any and all divisions, continu	tates of America as defined in 35 ations, substitutes, and reissues			
TITLE OF INVENTION	STATOR OF VEHICLE ALTERNATOR					
NOTE → → (Complete line A, B and/or C)	for which the undersigned executed an  (A) X even date herewith (B) on (C) in U.S. Appln. No. /	application for Letters Patent of filed	of the United States of America:			
assigns and leging the section of the section of the section and the section of t	AND the undersigned hereby authorize to issue said Letters Patent to the said als representatives; the undersigned agrin behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) igns and legal representatives, deemed invention hereby transferred. The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Poinsert hereon any further identification	ASSIGNEE, for its interest as a ee(s) that the attorney of record to testify and execute any paper essential by ASSIGNEE to AS Villsbury Madison & Sutro, Intel	ASSIGNEE, its successors, d in said application shall ers for ASSIGNEE, its iSIGNEE'S full protection and lectual Property Group, of the			
	INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES			
1) ats	ushi Umeda	0	Hiroshi Ishida			
.,	shi Umeda	april 8, 1979				
2) Yo	utemu Shiga	april 8,1999	Hiroshi slshida			
-: D	in Kiraonal	Amil 8, 1999	21 1 101			
	Kusase	- Spril 0,111	Heroshi Ishida			
		•				
4)						
Name:						
5)						
Name:	-					
IF ADDITIONAL	INVENTORS, check box and cont	tinue on page 2.				

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT REEL: 009991 FRAME: 0126